Position

Public Health Nurse Il
Community Health Specialist
Office Assistant Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Community Health Specialist
Office Assistant Il

Public Health Nurse Il

Supervising Nurse

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services
Health-Clinic Services

Health-Clinic Services

Total Wages

$47,524
$46,703
$45,648
$41,954
$40,865
$33,017
$17,543
$14,101

$1,456

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,514
$38,145
$36,002
$33,140
$48,274
$44,655
$13,479
$8,166
$657



