Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Nurse II		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$47,524	\$29,514
Community Health Specialist		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$46,703	\$38,145
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$45,648	\$36,002
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$41,954	\$33,140
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$40,865	\$48,274
Community Health Specialist		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$33,017	\$44,655
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$17,543	\$13,479
Public Health Nurse II		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$14,101	\$8,166
Supervising Nurse		Merced County	Health-Clinic Services	\$1,456	\$657